| Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

| Friday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Black 1300-1315 8/17/2012 13:00
Practice started at 13:01:04

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:06.730 +0.439 13:04:10.685
(64) Frank Pedersen 3 1:06.537 +0.246 13:05:17.222 (74b) Ulrik Kjellerup
1 1:11.565 +7.645 13:03:08.214 4 1:08.443 +2.152 13:06:25.665 1 1:12.266 +5.088 13:03:09.236
2 1:10.857 +6.937 13:04:19.071 5 1:06.291 13:07:31.956 2 1:13.318 +6.140 13:04:22.554
3 1:04.693 +0.773 13:05:23.764 6 1:06.746 +0.455 13:08:38.702 3 1:11.165 +3.987 13:05:33.719
4 1:03.920 13:06:27.684 7 1:07.544 +1.253 13:09:46.246 4 1:08.647 +1.469 13:06:42.366
5 1:08.489 +4.569 13:07:36.173 8 1:07.338 +1.047 13:10:53.584 5 1:08.499 +1.321 13:07:50.865
6 1:05.519 +1.599 13:08:41.692 9 1:07.951 +1.660 13:12:01.535 6 1:07.386 +0.208 13:08:58.251
7 1:04.615 +0.695 13:09:46.307 7 1:07.762 +0.584 13:10:06.013
8 1:05.287 +1.367 13:10:51.594 (96) Peter Sahlberg 8 1:07.178 13:11:13.191
9 1:04.733 +0.813 13:11:56.327 1 1:07.909 +1.452 13:04:02.101 9 1:08.390 +1.212 13:12:21.581
10 1:06.608 +2.688 13:13:02.935 2 1:08.273 +1.816 13:05:10.374
3 1:07.186 +0.729 13:06:17.560 (222) Tue M?lleh?j Larsen
(858b) S?ren Hansen 4 1:08.643 +2.186 13:07:26.203 1 1:09.336 +2.037 13:03:38.249
1 1:06.178 +1.582 13:02:46.933 5 1:06.457 13:08:32.660 2 1:08.404 +1.105 13:04:46.653
2 1:06.493 +1.897 13:03:53.426 6 1:08.401 +1.944 13:09:41.061 3 1:08.217 +0.918 13:05:54.870
3 1:07.940 +3.344 13:05:01.366 7 1:07.598 +1.141 13:10:48.659 4 1:07.951 +0.652 13:07:02.821
4 1:05.268 +0.672 13:06:06.634 8 1:18.716 +12.259 13:12:07.375 5 1:08.660 +1.361 13:08:11.481
5 1:06.415 +1.819 13:07:13.049 6 1:08.031 +0.732 13:09:19.512
6 1:06.995 +2.399 13:08:20.044 (31c) Mike Kofoed 7 1:07.672 +0.373 13:10:27.184
7 1:07.106 +2.510 13:09:27.150 1 1:10.460 +3.694 13:03:09.968 8 1:08.003 +0.704 13:11:35.187
8 1:04.596 13:10:31.746 2 1:11.517 +4.751 13:04:21.485 9 1:07.299 13:12:42.486
3 1:09.198 +2.432 13:05:30.683
(412) lars nordstr’m 4 1:07.444 +0.678 13:06:38.127 (1) Chris Hald
1 1:06.090 +0.926 13:02:45.261 5 1:07.425 +0.659 13:07:45.552 1 1:08.335 +0.871 13:02:55.813
2 1:06.900 +1.736 13:03:52.161 6 1:06.766 13:08:52.318 2 1:08.721 +1.257 13:04:04.534
3 1:08.625 +3.461 13:05:00.786 7 1:07.084 +0.318 13:09:59.402 3 1:07.834 +0.370 13:05:12.368
4 1:05.164 13:06:05.950 8 1:07.567 +0.801 13:11:06.969 4 1:07.863 +0.399 13:06:20.231
5 1:06.567 +1.403 13:07:12.517 9 1:07.722 +0.956 13:12:14.691 5 1:07.464 13:07:27.695
6 1:06.864 +1.700 13:08:19.381 6 1:08.319 +0.855 13:08:36.014
7 1:07.690 +2.526 13:09:27.071 (20) Nick Hvolb?l 7 1:09.172 +1.708 13:09:45.186
8 1:06.574 +1.410 13:10:33.645 1 1:12.057 +5.167 13:03:08.304 8 1:08.135 +0.671 13:10:53.321
9 1:07.876 +2.712 13:11:41.521 2 1:08.369 +1.479 13:04:16.673 9 1:08.208 +0.744 13:12:01.529
10 1:45.546 +40.382 13:13:27.067 3 1:06.890 13:05:23.563
4 1:06.968 +0.078 13:06:30.531 (552) Steven Walsh
(151) Anders Arnaryd 5 1:07.021 +0.131 13:07:37.552 1 1:09.458 +1.977 13:03:10.800
1 1:06.175 +0.891 13:02:46.565 6 1:07.039 +0.149 13:08:44.591 2 1:11.663 +4.182 13:04:22.463
2 1:05.795 +0.511 13:03:52.360 7 1:07.902 +1.012 13:09:52.493 3 1:10.261 +2.780 13:05:32.724
3 1:08.618 +3.334 13:05:00.978 8 1:16.143 +9.253 13:11:08.636 4 1:08.949 +1.468 13:06:41.673
4 1:05.284 13:06:06.262 5 1:08.851 +1.370 13:07:50.524
5 1:06.566 +1.282 13:07:12.828 (4a) Claus Hermansen 6 1:07.481 13:08:58.005
6 1:08.618 +3.334 13:08:21.446 1 1:08.450 +1.540 13:03:39.818 7 1:07.490 +0.009 13:10:05.495
7 1:06.526 +1.242 13:09:27.972 2 1:07.807 +0.897 13:04:47.625 8 1:07.677 +0.196 13:11:13.172
8 1:05.981 +0.697 13:10:33.953 3 1:07.581 +0.671 13:05:55.206 9 1:07.490 +0.009 13:12:20.662
9 1:06.719 +1.435 13:11:40.672 4 1:09.545 +2.635 13:07:04.751
10 1:08.335 +3.051 13:12:49.007 5 1:07.537 +0.627 13:08:12.288 (92) Patrick Joey Christiansen
6 1:08.059 +1.149 13:09:20.347 1 1:10.436 +2.955 13:03:09.529
(23) Mikkel Daugaard Larsen 7 1:09.484 +2.574 13:10:29.831 2 1:12.149 +4.668 13:04:21.678
1 1:32.244 +26.208 13:02:36.430 8 1:06.910 13:11:36.741 3 1:09.620 +2.139 13:05:31.298
1:11.667 +5.631 13:03:48.097 9 1:07.623 +0.713 13:12:44.364 4 1:10.567 +3.086 13:06:41.865
3 1:08.857 +2.821 13:04:56.954 5 1:08.776 +1.295 13:07:50.641
4 1:08.055 +2.019 13:06:05.009 (888) Christian Sebell Steensen 6 1:07.481 13:08:58.122
5 1:07.118 +1.082 13:07:12.127 1 1:08.492 +1.388 13:02:59.098 7 1:07.638 +0.157 13:10:05.760
6 1:06.619 +0.583 13:08:18.746 2 1:08.865 +1.761 13:04:07.963 8 1:08.186 +0.705 13:11:13.946
7 1:06.646 +0.610 13:09:25.392 3 1:09.135 +2.031 13:05:17.098 9 1:08.340 +0.859 13:12:22.286
8 1:06.036 13:10:31.428 4 1:08.924 +1.820 13:06:26.022
9 1:09.596 +3.560 13:11:41.024 5 1:08.592 +1.488 13:07:34.614 (641) Anders Munch N?rregaard
10 1:09.041 +3.005 13:12:50.065 6 1:07.104 13:08:41.718 1 1:12.965 +5.464 13:03:08.735
7 1:07.381 +0.277 13:09:49.099 2 1:12.193 +4.692 13:04:20.928
(6) Frank Hansen 8 1:07.846 +0.742 13:10:56.945 3 1:10.096 +2.595 13:05:31.024
1 1:09.384 +3.093 13:03:03.955 9 1:08.103 +0.999 13:12:05.048 4 1:10.005 +2.504 13:06:41.029
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Friday

Black 1300-1315
Practice started at 13:01:04

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/17/2012 13:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:07.501 13:07:48.530 6 1:09.986 +1.196 13:09:13.135
6 1:07.596 +0.095 13:08:56.126 7 1:08.790 13:10:21.925 (221) Michael Kidde Danielsen
7 1:07.954 +0.453 13:10:04.080 8 1:09.240 +0.450 13:11:31.165 1 1:11.249 +1.399 13:06:15.926
8 1:08.107 +0.606 13:11:12.187 9 1:09.465 +0.675 13:12:40.630 2 1:10.035 +0.185 13:07:25.961
9 1:09.103 +1.602 13:12:21.290 3 1:09.850 13:08:35.811
(41) Anders Pedersen 4 1:10.344 +0.494 13:09:46.155
(777) Arne Andreasen 1 1:11.167 +2.281 13:03:19.708 5 1:10.548 +0.698 13:10:56.703
1 1:12.831 +5.246 13:04:23.078 2 1:10.316 +1.430 13:04:30.024 6 1:10.235 +0.385 13:12:06.938
2 1:11.355 +3.770 13:05:34.433 3 1:09.490 +0.604 13:05:39.514
3 1:11.056 +3.471 13:06:45.489 4 1:10.990 +2.104 13:06:50.504 (282a) Christian Dela
4 1:09.373 +1.788 13:07:54.862 5 1:10.878 +1.992 13:08:01.382 1 1:13.769 +3.843 13:03:07.701
5 1:07.585 13:09:02.447 6 1:10.366 +1.480 13:09:11.748 2 1:12.881 +2.955 13:04:20.582
6 1:07.592 +0.007 13:10:10.039 7 1:08.886 13:10:20.634 3 1:12.963 +3.037 13:05:33.545
7 1:08.456 +0.871 13:11:18.495 8 1:21.254 +12.368 13:11:41.888 4 1:11.647 +1.721 13:06:45.192
8 1:08.137 +0.552 13:12:26.632 5 1:12.261 +2.335 13:07:57.453
(142) Martin Nielsen 6 1:11.274 +1.348 13:09:08.727
(82) Niels Holstien 1 1:09.053 +0.105 13:02:57.408 7 1:10.895 +0.969 13:10:19.622
1 1:12.552 +4.698 13:03:09.075 2 1:09.689 +0.741 13:04:07.097 8 1:09.926 13:11:29.548
2 1:12.892 +5.038 13:04:21.967 3 1:09.178 +0.230 13:05:16.275 9 1:10.352 +0.426 13:12:39.900
3 1:12.071 +4.217 13:05:34.038 4 1:09.338 +0.390 13:06:25.613
4 1:09.931 +2.077 13:06:43.969 5 1:08.948 13:07:34.561 (87a) Mark Larsen
5 1:09.395 +1.541 13:07:53.364 6 1:09.127 +0.179 13:08:43.688 1 1:12.654 +2.662 13:03:07.869
6 1:08.119 +0.265 13:09:01.483 7 1:10.024 +1.076 13:09:53.712 2 1:12.905 +2.913 13:04:20.774
7 1:08.318 +0.464 13:10:09.801 8 1:19.791 +10.843 13:11:13.503 3 1:09.992 13:05:30.766
8 1:08.285 +0.431 13:11:18.086 4 1:10.090 +0.098 13:06:40.856
9 1:07.854 13:12:25.940 (104) Gustav Berglund 5 1:23.503 +13.511 13:08:04.359
1 1:11.031 +1.969 13:03:27.557
(51a) peder vad 2 1:11.239 +2.177 13:04:38.796 (77a) Kenneth Kromann
1 1:11.065 +3.145 13:03:46.091 3 1:11.656 +2.594 13:05:50.452 1 1:12.104 +1.445 13:05:37.819
2 1:09.575 +1.655 13:04:55.666 4 1:11.081 +2.019 13:07:01.533 2 1:12.402 +1.743 13:06:50.221
3 1:07.920 13:06:03.586 5 1:09.062 13:08:10.595 3 1:11.980 +1.321 13:08:02.201
4 1:08.033 +0.113 13:07:11.619 6 1:09.593 +0.531 13:09:20.188 4 1:10.862 +0.203 13:09:13.063
5 1:09.708 +1.788 13:08:21.327 7 1:09.433 +0.371 13:10:29.621 5 1:11.106 +0.447 13:10:24.169
6 1:09.551 +1.631 13:09:30.878 8 1:09.753 +0.691 13:11:39.374 6 1:11.714 +1.055 13:11:35.883
7 1:09.388 +1.468 13:10:40.266 9 1:09.230 +0.168 13:12:48.604 7 1:10.659 13:12:46.542
(282b) Thomas Hansson (91) Arvid Ellingsen (57) Joakim Suarez
1 1:09.573 +1.608 13:03:24.361 1 1:09.229 +0.012 13:02:58.331 1 1:12.610 +1.474 13:03:30.177
2 1:08.300 +0.335 13:04:32.661 2 1:09.217 13:04:07.548 2 1:11.786 +0.650 13:04:41.963
3 1:08.575 +0.610 13:05:41.236 3 1:09.292 +0.075 13:05:16.840 3 1:11.545 +0.409 13:05:53.508
4 1:09.388 +1.423 13:06:50.624 4 1:09.905 +0.688 13:06:26.745 4 1:11.321 +0.185 13:07:04.829
5 1:08.057 +0.092 13:07:58.681 5 1:19.550 +10.333 13:07:46.295 5 1:11.136 13:08:15.965
6 1:08.511 +0.546 13:09:07.192 6 1:27.685 +16.549 13:09:43.650
7 1:07.965 13:10:15.157 (21) Hans Henrik Christiansen
8 1:08.483 +0.518 13:11:23.640 1 1:11.458 +1.957 13:03:16.100 (107) Jerry Skovgaard
9 1:08.469 +0.504 13:12:32.109 2 1:11.797 +2.296 13:04:27.897 1 1:13.610 +1.934 13:03:25.735
3 1:10.530 +1.029 13:05:38.427 2 1:12.673 +0.997 13:04:38.408
(225) Allan Sachmann 4 1:10.445 +0.944 13:06:48.872 3 1:11.676 13:05:50.084
1 1:08.464 +0.138 13:06:01.783 5 1:09.501 13:07:58.373 4 1:12.154 +0.478 13:07:02.238
2 1:08.503 +0.177 13:07:10.286 6 1:10.598 +1.097 13:09:08.971 5 1:12.354 +0.678 13:08:14.592
3 1:08.326 13:08:18.612 7 1:11.000 +1.499 13:10:19.971 6 1:12.243 +0.567 13:09:26.835
4 1:10.535 +2.209 13:09:29.147 8 1:10.320 +0.819 13:11:30.291 7 1:13.232 +1.556 13:10:40.067
5 1:09.288 +0.962 13:10:38.435 9 1:10.611 +1.110 13:12:40.902 8 1:13.534 +1.858 13:11:53.601
6 1:08.686 +0.360 13:11:47.121
(149) Ronni S?rensen
(24) Kristian Laursen 1 1:10.127 +0.499 13:06:10.988
1 1:11.069 +2.279 13:03:20.461 2 1:09.628 13:07:20.616
2 1:10.382 +1.592 13:04:30.843 3 1:10.375 +0.747 13:08:30.991
3 1:09.524 +0.734 13:05:40.367 4 1:10.004 +0.376 13:09:40.995
4 1:11.519 +2.729 13:06:51.886 5 1:09.973 +0.345 13:10:50.968
5 1:11.263 +2.473 13:08:03.149 6 1:09.939 +0.311 13:12:00.907
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